Page 1/3
RMPN • Rev. 15/1/2021
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
RMPN
PLASTIC RUNNING MAN
LED 120/347 VAC Input
The RMPN series of commercial or decorative plastic running man signs is designed using

 Self-powered for 90 minutes
0 - No indicators (double face only)
ORDERING GUIDE
Part
number
DC Volts
(VDC)
Nbr of
faces
Light source Input Volts
(VAC)
Color
RMPN0WH-IB IB Universal LED 120/347 White
RMPN0WH-UDC UDC Universal LED 120/347 White
 1 QUICK SHIP:  Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer
   service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
QUICK SHIP AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE  1
DIMENSIONS
13 5/8"
2 3/16"
9 13/16"
5 15/16"
13 5/8"
2 3/16"
9 13/16"
5 15/16"
FLUSHED MOUNT TAPERED MOUNT
Part number Dimensions (in)
Wall mount WGD540 14.5 x 10.5 x 6.25
Ceiling mount WGD590 15.25 x 6.75 x 14.25
End mount WGD650 13.75 x 16.5 x 12.25
WIREGUARD
Page 3/3
RMPN • Rev. 15/1/2021
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.